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Saturday,  December 1 Track A    class period 
Sunday, December 2 Track A    class period 
Saturday, December 8 Track B and C    class period 
Sunday, December 9 Track B and C    class period 
 
 

  

Wednesday, December 5 4:30 pm W    4:30 pm 
(Final exams for Wed. evening 
classes) 

5:00 pm W, 5:30 pm MW 
6:00 pm W 

   5:00 pm 
   6:30 pm 

 7:00 pm W    7:00 pm 
      
   
Thursday, December 6 9:25 am TTH    8:00 am 
 10:50 am TTH   10:30 am 
 1:30 pm TTH, 1:30pm T lab   1:00 pm 
 4:30 pm TH   4:30 pm 
 5:00 pm TH   5:00 pm 
 6:00 pm TH   6:30 pm 
 7:00 pm TH   7:00 pm 
   
Friday, December 7 9:00 am MWF   8:00 am 
 10:00 am MWF   10:30 am 
 1:30 pm F lab   1:00 pm 
 1:30 pm MW, 1:30 pm M lab, 2:00 pm W   3:30 pm 
   
   
Monday, December 10 8:00 am MWF, 8:30 am  MW   8:00 am 
 3:00 pm TTH, 1:30 pm TH lab, 2 pm TH   10:30am 
 3:00 pm MW, 3:00 pm M, 1:30 pm W lab   1:00 pm 
 4:30 pm M   4:30 pm 
 5:00 pm M   5:00 pm 
 6:00 pm M   6:30 pm 
 7:00 pm M   7:00 pm 
   
Tuesday, December 11 8:00 am TTH   8:00 am 
 11:00 am MWF   10:30 am 
 12:00 pm MW or MWF   1:00 pm 
 4:30 pm T   4:30 pm 
 5:00 pm T   5:00 pm 
 6:00 pm T   6:30 pm 
 7:00 pm T   7:00 pm 

 
   
Please note: Students with conflicting exam times should consult with the professor for 
arrangements. 

Any online course exams requiring students to meet on campus are scheduled for 4 pm and 6 pm on 
Friday and Saturday, Nov. 30 & Dec 1.  Students should check with their instructor for date, time and 
room confirmation.           


